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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 77 FUREGA M. 1:35.829
Migliore

1 1:51.504 09:15:29.376

2 1:38.415 09:17:07.791

3 1:36.579 09:18:44.370

4 1:48.382 09:20:32.752

5 1:36.363 09:22:09.115

6 1:35.829 09:23:44.944

7 2:10.672 09:25:55.616

 Po. 2 - # 41 LEONE V. + 00.224
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.034 09:15:54.398

2 1:38.638 09:17:33.036

3 1:37.390 09:19:10.426

4 1:49.137 09:20:59.563

5 1:36.053 09:22:35.616

6 2:09.359 09:24:44.975

7 1:51.597 09:26:36.572

 Po. 3 - # 247 MAZZOLAI F. + 00.413
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.509 09:13:46.355

2 1:55.698 09:15:42.053

3 1:38.042 09:17:20.095

4 2:11.607 09:19:31.702

5 1:59.518 09:21:31.220

6 1:37.825 09:23:09.045

7 1:36.242 09:24:45.287

8 1:37.419 09:26:22.706

 Po. 4 - # 6 PORFIRI M. + 00.526
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.437 09:15:58.054

2 1:42.870 09:17:40.924

3 1:36.888 09:19:17.812

4 1:36.722 09:20:54.534

5 2:10.254 09:23:04.788

6 1:36.355 09:24:41.143

7 2:02.770 09:26:43.913

 Po. 5 - # 103 GUIDI M. + 00.944
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.636 09:15:21.492

2 1:49.129 09:17:10.621

3 1:36.773 09:18:47.394

4 1:45.451 09:20:32.845

5 1:50.671 09:22:23.516

6 1:59.376 09:24:22.892

7 2:24.523 09:26:47.415

 Po. 6 - # 32 PELLATTIERO A. + 02.149
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.658 09:17:47.944

2 1:38.981 09:19:26.925

3 1:37.978 09:21:04.903

4 1:39.673 09:22:44.576

5 1:41.164 09:24:25.740

 Po. 7 - # 171 PONTEVICHI N. + 03.070
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.606 09:18:13.372

2 1:38.899 09:19:52.271

3 1:55.970 09:21:48.241

4 1:47.152 09:23:35.393

5 1:51.222 09:25:26.615

 Po. 8 - # 31 BOLOGNESI G. + 04.051
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.752 09:16:18.403

2 1:42.221 09:18:00.624

3 1:39.880 09:19:40.504

4 1:43.028 09:21:23.532

5 2:45.599 09:24:09.131

6 1:40.306 09:25:49.437

 Po. 9 - # 858 FRASSINO M. + 05.677
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.325 09:17:11.205

2 1:41.506 09:18:52.711

3 1:45.082 09:20:37.793

4 2:42.978 09:23:20.771

5 1:44.390 09:25:05.161

 Po. 10 - # 5 GIANOLA G. + 05.863
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.485 09:16:17.909

2 1:52.546 09:18:10.455

3 2:49.750 09:21:00.205

4 1:46.107 09:22:46.312

5 1:41.692 09:24:28.004

6 1:54.637 09:26:22.641

 Po. 11 - # 22 MONTANINO R. + 08.708
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.920 09:15:47.510

2 1:47.205 09:17:34.715

3 1:47.886 09:19:22.601

4 1:45.543 09:21:08.144

5 1:44.537 09:22:52.681

6 1:50.322 09:24:43.003

7 1:58.918 09:26:41.921

 Po. 12 - # 69 MASI R. + 09.531
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.154 09:14:04.537

2 1:56.447 09:16:00.984

3 1:50.217 09:17:51.201

4 1:47.007 09:19:38.208

5 1:47.068 09:21:25.276

6 1:47.016 09:23:12.292

7 1:45.360 09:24:57.652

8 1:46.888 09:26:44.540

 Po. 13 - # 34 MARCHIONI P. + 16.948
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.212 09:15:54.131

2 2:00.960 09:17:55.091

3 1:55.837 09:19:50.928

4 1:53.129 09:21:44.057

5 1:52.777 09:23:36.834

6 1:59.567 09:25:36.401

Fastest lap: 1:35.829 

1/1Viterbo, sabato 10 ottobre 2020© MGMTiming


